
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERSMETHOD

By Mail 43 0 0 0 1 0 0

Confirmation Notice 86 1 0 0 1 0 0

Correction 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Electronic Volunteer 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

ERIC Report 6731 12 0 0 21 3 0

Motor Vehicle Administration 894349 150 3 5 377 10 1

Online Voter Registration 2010 3 0 0 7 0 0

Online Voter Update 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Other Means 10 1 0 0 0 0 0

Social Security Administration 41 0 0 0 2 1 0

State Designated Agencies 40 2 0 0 1 1 0

USPS Sticker 2210 2 0 0 10 0 0

Volunteers 10 1 0 0 0 0 0

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 06/01/2025 To: 06/30/2025

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name: Zepp, Diane

Date: 07/09/2025
Report No.: VR-013

413 172 3 5 420 15 1028TOTAL 1

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 240 243 1 1 173 12 670

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Death Notice 53 58 0 0 19 1 131

Moved Out of State 3 5 0 0 1 1 10

Not Eligible 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Returned VNC 3 2 0 0 2 0 7

Voter Request 5 0 0 0 2 0 7

396 385 1 1 266 19 1068TOTAL

County Transfer Out 92 76 0 0 65 5 238

Duplicate/Merged 0 1 0 0 2 0 3

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 06/01/2025 To: 06/30/2025

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name: Zepp, Diane

Date: 07/09/2025
Report No.: VR-013

96 59 4 0 55 25 239

57 43 4 3 113 239

From

To 19

-39 -16 0 3 58 -6 0TOTAL

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

79339 70051 249 123 56155 2926 208843

413 172 3 5 420 1028

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 15

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

12

-64 -66

13 0

0 0

0 10

-28

0

-2

35

-160

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

-39

-240 -243

-16 0

-1 -1

3 58

-173

-6

-12

0

-670

* REACTIVATED (+) 28 8 0 0 14 1 51

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -92 -76 0 0 -65 -5 -238

79357 69843 251 130 56391 2917 208889END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 06/01/2025 To: 06/30/2025

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name: Zepp, Diane

Date: 07/09/2025
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Confirmation Notice 3 1 0 0 1 0 5

Correction 1 0 0 0 2 0 3

Death Notice 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 22 4 0 0 8 1 35

Moved Out of State 44 37 0 0 17 1 99

Other Means 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

State Designated Agencies 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

USPS Sticker 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

76 48 0 0 36 2 162TOTAL

4 4 0 0 6 0County Transfer Out 14

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

3677 3382 26 6 2996 166 10253BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -45 -37 0 0 -17 -1 -100

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

240 243

0 0

1 1

0 0

173

0

12

0

670

*REACTIVATED (-) -29 -8 0 0 -13 -1 -51

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -4 0-4 0 -6 0 -14

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3839 3576 27 7 3133 176 10758TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

79357 69843 251 130 56391 2917 208889ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 3839 3576 27 7 3133 176 10758

83196 73419 278 137 59524 3093 219647TOTAL RECORDS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 06/01/2025 To: 06/30/2025

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name: Zepp, Diane

Date: 07/09/2025
Report No.: VR-013

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

573

402

93

11
Address Changes Statewide 19973
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